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10.5 MILE (ROUTE VERTE)

SEG DIRECTIONS - 10.5 mile route TOT
0.0 Exit lot - Head NORTH on Minoa Road 0.0
250ft | Turn RIGHT onto East Ave 250ft
0.8 Turn LEFT on North Manlius Road 0.9
3.2 Turn LEFT onto Manlius/Bridgeport Road 4.1
1.2 Turn RIGHT onto Myers Road 53
1.6 Turn LEFT onto Fremont Road 6.9
1.2 Turn LEFT onto Kirkville Ridge 8.1
1.7 Turn RIGHT onto Manlius/Bridgeport Road 9.8
0.7 Turn LEFT into Parking Lot 10.5

15 MILE (ROUTE BLEUE) 19 MILE (ROUTE ROUGE)

SEG DIRECTIONS - 15 mile route TOT SEG | DIRECTIONS - 19 mile route TOT
0.0 Exit lot - Head NORTH on Minoa Road 0.0 0.0 Exit Lot - Head NORTH on Minoa Rd 0.0
250ft | Turn RIGHT onto East Ave 250ft 250ft | Turn RIGHT onto East Ave 250ft
0.8 Turn LEFT on North Manlius Road 0.8 0.8 Turn LEFT onto North Manlius Road 0.8
14 Turn RIGHT onto Flyer Road 2.6 14 Turn RIGHT onto Fyler Rd 2.6
0.2 Turn LEFT onto Adams Road 2.8 0.2 Stay LEFT onto Adams Rd 2.8
1.1 Go STRAIGHT onto Peck Road 3.9 1.1 Go STRAIGHT onto Peck Rd 3.9
0.2 Continue STRAIGHT onto Chestnut Ridge 4.1 0.3 Turn LEFT onto Bridgeport/Kirkville Rd 4.2
2.7 Turn RIGHT onto Black Creek Road 6.8 1.6 Turn RIGHT onto Moore Rd 5.8
0.8 Keep RIGHT at Fork 7.6 1.4 Turn RIGHT onto Smith Ridge Rd 7.2
0.2 Turn RIGHT onto Fyler Settiment Road 7.8 14 Turn RIGHT onto Black Creek Rd 8.6
2.5 Turn LEFT onto Bridgeport/Kirkville Road 10.3 3.2 Turn RIGHT onto Fyler Rd 11.8
1.2 Turn RIGHT onto Saintsville Road 11.5 2.5 Turn LEFT onto Bridgeport/Kirkville Rd 14.3
2.8 Turn RIGHT onto Minoa Road 14.3 1.2 Turn RIGHT onto Saintsville Rd 15.5
0.7 Turn RIGHT into Parking Lot 15.0 2.8 Turn RIGHT onto Minoa Road 183

0.7 Turn RIGHT into Parking Lot 19.0




Slow-n-Easy East Longer Rides
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SnEE 29 Mile

SnEE 23 Mile

Leg Dir Notes Total
1 Head North on Minoa Rd 0.2
0.4 — R onto Kirkville Rd 0.7
2.6 «— Lonto Kirkville Rd N 3.3
0.7 ¢ Continue onto Bridgeport Kirkville Rd 4
2.8 — R onto Marsh Mill Rd 6.8
2.2 «— L onto Chestnut Ridge Rd 9
3.1 - Ronto Lakeport Rd 121
1.7 — R onto McGraw Rd 13.8
0.9 « L onto Bolivar Rd 14.7
0.3 — R onto Kinderhook Rd 15
3.1 — Ronto NY-290 W 18.1
3.1 — R tostay on NY-290 W 21.2
0.1 —» Ronto Minoa Rd 21.3
11 Continue onto Costello Pkwy 22.2
0.6 ¢ Continue onto N Main St 22.8
0.1 — Ronto East Ave 22.9

Leg

0.4
2.6
0.7
2.8
2.2
3.1
0.1
1.9
1.3
0.2
2.5
0.9
0.9
0.3
2.3
2.4
0.3

2
0.8
0.1
0.6
0.1

Dir

L 2 A e S A S R O I g

Notes

Head North on Minoa Rd

R onto Kirkville Rd

L onto Kirkville Rd N
Continue onto Bridgeport Kirkville Rd
R onto Marsh Mill Rd

L onto Chestnut Ridge Rd

R onto Lakeport Rd

L onto Tag Rd

R onto Gee Rd

R onto New Boston Rd

R to stay on New Boston Rd
L onto Lakeport Rd

R onto McGraw Rd

L onto Bolivar Rd

R onto Kinderhook Rd

R onto N Poolsbrook Rd

R onto Kirkville Rd N

L onto Saintsville Rd
Continue onto N Manlius Rd
R onto Minoa Rd

Continue onto Costello Pkwy
Continue onto N Main St

R onto East Ave

Total
0.2
0.7
3.3

4
6.8

12.1
12.2
14.1
15.4
15.7
18.2
19.1

20
20.3
22.7
25.1
25.4
27.4
28.2
28.3
28.9

29
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